Place

Boat #
376
368
369
385
377
386
375
381
372
384
373
383
380
371
370
379
378
374
382

2022 Sandy River Canoe & Kayak Race Results

Names
Ray Wirth

Morgan Baxter & Rick Gaise

Mark Ranco & Dale Hartt

Dean Redding & Mark Risinger

Leslie Gregory

Glen Widmer & Ruben Widmer
Charlie & Merrill Woodsworth

Cindy & Scott Pratt

Emmy Held & James Seymour
Keith Nelson & Dan Rogan

Aili Hartikka

Kathryn Clement
Casey McDonald
Stephanie Timberlake
Mike Timberlake

Jill Twist & Dan McGlashing

Courtney Austin
Dusty Matthews
Hunter Sawtelle

Category

Solo Kayak, Open
2-Person Canoe, Open
2-Person Canoe, Open
2-Person Canoe, Open
Solo Kayak, Women
2-Person Canoe, Open
2-Person Canoe, Mixed
2-Person Canoe, Mixed
2-Person Canoe, Mixed
2-Person Canoe, Open
Solo Kayak, Women
Solo Kayak, Women
Solo Kayak, Open

Solo Kayak, Women
Solo Canoe, Open
2-Person Canoe, Mixed
Solo Kayak, Women
Solo Canoe, Open
Solo Kayak, College

|0l &

Tri-fecta

Time

1:08.24
1:10.56
1:11.33
1:11.45
1:20.31
1:21.59
1:22.09
1:22.47
1:24.06
1:26.60
1:27.09
1:32.41
1:30.26
1:33.55
1:35.15
1:35.32
1:39.01
1:47.53
1:57.22
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